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

cash will handle it. This
property cannot be offered
for sale alter next Monday,
October 4.

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.

212-2- 13 Commercial Club Building

Car Line
Acreage

340 feet frontage on Ore-

gon City carline at Oa"k

Grove, and extending 290

feet back to county road;
very choice tract, easily sub-

divided.

Wakefield, Fries & Co.

85 Fourth St.

8 NET
on $16,000, besides increase in value.
This is a new four-stor- y brick busi-
ness property. Income of .8 per cent
guaranteed by a 10-ye- ar lease.

Purse & Co.
818 Chamber of Commerce.

PORTLAND
HEIGHTS

2V2 LOTS
Nice trees, etc. This is $500 to
$750 less than adjoining tracts;
$1250 for the 2Y2 lots.

Chapin 6 Herlow
332 Ch. of Com.

Holladay '8 Addition
The one BEST piae. In Portland to

buy. GEOGRAPHICAL CENTER and
MOST DESIRABLE resl3.nc. property
o; the' city.

SEEING IS BELIBVI.VIi BETTER
fro and see the many CHOICE resi-
dences under construction and U..

goiBg .a.

Tiie Greoon Real Estate Company,

GRAND AVE. AND BCWNOUAK 8X.

0.0 00
Choice quarter block on Grand ave-

nue and East Oak at.; H cash; balance
on terms.

Jno. P. Sharkey Company
122Vfc Sixth St--

An Investment
More money can be mads in acreage on

The Peninsula
In the next few years than anything
else. We have some that will double in
value in the next two years. Will sell
a half interest in it.
BRONG-STEEL- E CO.

110 SECOND STREET.

12 BLOCK
Grand avnue and East Taylor. For
terms, apply

WELD ON DAELINGr, '
618 Board of Trade Building.

FOR TRADE A rich orchard In
full bearing, desirably located In every
respect, near Santa Rosa. Cal. Income
41fKK to 12000 per year. . For Im-

proved of unimproved land near Dallae.
Independence, McMlnnville, Forest Grove.
Hlllsboro or Beaverton, Or., write for
particulars. B. S. Kennedy, Sebastapol,
Cat

HIGH
Location, Sixth and Lincoln streets,

WEST SIDE
Residence, 8 rooms.

LOW
PRICE.

$6300 Cash, $6500 Terms.

Realty Department,

MERCHANTS SAVINGS
& TRUST CO.,

Sixth and Washington Streets.

Warehouse
For Rent

40,000 square feet in best
warehouse location on 13th-s- t.

track.
$500 mo. for 5 years.

Wakefield,

. Fries 6 Co.
- 85 Fourth St.

Fine Investment
Owner must sell new home, needs money,

moved In last December, lot 50x100. fine
.awn. roses and fruit trees; cement walks
in and all street Improvements paid. House
two-ator- y and attic, two halls, fine bronze
figures In lower hall; living-roo- dining-roo-

china closet, extra good pantry,
kitchen, laundry trays, cooking closet, ce-

ment floor In basement, furnace, fruit-roo-

three bedrooms and sleeping-porch- .- lots of
closets. Owner will rent and pay 5 a
month. Price of place $4200; $2400 cash.
Addreas, Owner. AD 420. Oregonlan.

KEAli EST AT! DEALERS.

Andrews. F- - V. A Co. M. 8349. SO Hamilton
bldg.

Backus. A (Irvlngtcn. 819 Bd. Trade.
Baker. Alfred A.. 212 Ablngton bldg.
Beck. William G.. 31 Falling bldg.
Blrrell A. H. Co., 202-- 8 McKay bldg. Real

estate. Insurance, mortgages, loana, etc.
Bruoakor & Benedict. 302 McKay bldg. H. 648.

Chapin A Herlow. 832 Chamber Commerce.
Cook. B. S. 4k Co.. 603 Corbett bldg.

Fields. C S. a Co.. Board of Trade bldg.

Jennings Co.. Main IBS. 200 Oregonlan.

Farrlsh. Watklns A Co.. 280 Alder sL

Schalk. Geo. D., 264 Etark at. Main or A 892.
Bharkey. J. p. Co.. 122 Sixth St.

The Oregon Real Estate Co.. Grand ave. and
Multnomah sL (Holladay Addition).

Walker. 8. T.. 804 Corbett bldg.
Whits B. F.. 22Tit Washington st

REAL ESTATE.
For (Sale Locks.

60x100. on the banks of the Willamette,
overlooking the entire West Side: 2 blocks
from the carline; Improvements all in and
paid for; sewer, water, gas, cement side-
walks, etc.; $100 cash. $35 month.
American Trust Co., 2O0 Chamber of Com-
merce.

VERNON CASH BARGAIN.
Lot 50x100, improvements In. east fac-

ing, 3 blocks from car; price $550; terms.
H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.,

212-21- Commercial Club Bldg.
Phones Main 89. A 2653.

BEAUTIFUL IRVI.N1TON LOT.
Seventeenth; t, paved street, be-

tween Brazee and Knott sts.; $1700 takes
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